
Fairlight Manly Scouts 
       Term 1 – 2020 Program 
Meetings - Wednesday 19:00-21:00 
  Ivanhoe Park Scout Hall, Park Ave Manly (via Birkley Road) 
Leaders - Tony White:  0420 932 501 

Rhonda Costin:  0426 616 723  Simon Aboud: 0410 499 092   
Rich Mills: 0481 005 204 Oliver Mouat: 0479 153 376   

Please arrive promptly at 6:55 pm in full uniform 
Parent help, ideas and involvement is welcome 
Check for latest updates on http://fairlightmanlyscouts.org.au  
 

 

Date Activity Details Parent Roster 
(Scout Surname) 

Leader Duty Patrol 

Wed 5th Feb Beach Games Welcome Back to 2020! Meet at hall, 
then beach games at Manly Cove. 

 Oliver Redbacks 

      
Wed 12th Feb Water Safety + 

Lilo Races 
Meet at hall then head to Fairlight pool 
to complete water safety and have 
some inflatable races  

 Richard Panthers 

      
Wed 19th Feb SUP Let’s see how your balance skills are 

with Stand Up Paddle boarding.  
 Simon  

      
Wed 26th Feb First Aid Learn first aid through some fun 

challenges and activities 
 Richard Scorpions 

Sun 1 March Deadline ****Scout Hike Early Bird Registration 
Closes****** 

   

Sat 29th Feb – 
Sun 1st Mar 

Scout 
Leadership 
Course 

For scouts wanting to develop 
leadership skills. 

   

Wed 4th Mar River Crossing Learn and practice how to cross a 
flowing river at South Creek Narrabeen 

 Richard  

      
Wed 11th Mar Campcraft 

Badge + 
Cooking 
Planning 

Campcraft skills week and preparation 
for next week’s cooking activity & Deep 
Pass camp. 

 Simon Redbacks 

Sun 15th Mar   
5:00 pm 

Troop Council 
Meeting 

For PLs & APLs - Plan for next term. 
Held at a scout’s home. (TBA) 

   

Wed 18th Mar Night Hike Curl Curl Surf Club to Shelly Beach  Simon  

      
Wed 25th Mar TBC TBC   Richard  

Wed 1st Apr TBC TBC  Tony  

      
Wed 8th Apr TBC TBC   Oliver  

 


